

PUBLIC NOTICE

All concerned are hereby informed that my client **Shri. Mukesh B. Mehta**, has misplaced or lost the original Share Certificate issued by Vandana Galaxy Co. Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., in respect of **Flat No. 304**, on III Floor, of Vandana Galaxy Bldg., Amrutvani Satsang Road, Bhayandar (West), Dist. Thane 401 101 and as such requested the above said society for issuing duplicate Share Certificate.

Any person who has come across or in possession or claiming any rights or claim of whatsoever in respect of the above said Share Certificate, ought to intimate to me in writing to "**Legal Point**", G-A/2, Komal Tower, Station Road, Bhayandar (West), District - Thane 401 101, within 14 days from the date hereof or else, it shall be deemed that no right, claim or demand of whatsoever nature is existing against the above said Share Certificate and the above said society shall issue duplicate share certificate in favour of my client.

Ref/No/PN/6411/2020. Sd/-
Dt. 12th Nov 2020 P. Hari
(Advocate, High Court)

Government of India FORM 14[Regulation 33(2)]
Ministry of Finance, Department of Financial Services
Mumbai Debt Recovery Tribunal III,
1st Floor, MTNL Building, Next to Raguleela Mall, Sec 30-A,
Near Vashi Rly Station, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703.
RECOVERY PROCEEDING NO.239 OF 2018
Exh. No.3
Next Date **04.12.2020**

Bank of Baroda Applicant
Versus
Mr. Hareesh Kishin Alisinghani & Ors Defendants

DEMAND NOTICE

To,
Mrs. Suman Ramesh Manghani
38, Nihana Annexe, Pail Hill, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050. Defendant No.3

In terms of the Recovery Certificate in O.A. No. 453 of 2015, issued by the Hon'ble Presiding Officer DRT- III, Mumbai a sum of Rs.8,74,00,737/- (Rs. Eight Crores Seventy Four Lakhs Seven Hundred Thirty Seven Only) with interest and costs is due from you.

You are hereby called upon to deposit the above sum within fifteen days of receipts of this Notice, failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with law.

In addition to the aforesaid sum, you shall be liable to pay:

(a) Such interest as is payable for the period commencing immediately after this notice of the execution proceedings;

(b) All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this Notice and other process that may be taken for recovering the sum due.

Sd/-
Shri. Udaya Sankar Yallamati
Recovery Officer
Debt Recovery Tribunal III
Mumbai

Place: Vashi
Date : 10/11/2020

SEAL

THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: Victoria House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400013
CIN: L17110MH1913PLC000357, Tel No.: 2471192/93, Fax No.: 2471194
Email ID: vcml2013@gmail.com cs.vcml1@gmail.com Website: www.victoriamills.in

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE(S)

NOTICE is hereby given that certificate bearing Nos. 100387, 101243, 105555, 108990, 111650, 111651 for 10 shares with corresponding Distinctive Nos. 1093, 4646, 31185, 60666 to 60668, 85655 to 85658 of Lionel E. D' Souza and Mrs. Mariela D' Souza, Folio No. 010221 and certificate bearing Nos. 110547 for 5 shares with corresponding Distinctive Nos. 74039 to 74043 of Lionel E. D' Souza and Kum. Therese D' Souza, Folio No. 009216 of THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED have been lost or misplaced and the undersigned have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s) for the said shares. Any person(s) in possession of the said share certificate(s) or having any claim(s) to the said shares should notify to and lodge such claim(s) with the Share Department of the Company at the registered office Victoria House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai 400 013 within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice after which no claims will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the above said certificate(s).

FOR THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED
Sd/-
Nikunj Kanabar
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11.11.2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the general public that original Share Certificate No. 6 having 5 shares of Rs. 50/- each distinctive nos. 26 to 30 (both inclusive) dt. 1st June, 1955, Share Certificate No. 44 having 01 shares of Rs. 50/- each distinctive nos. 204 (both inclusive) dt. 15th June, 1956, Share Certificate No. 51 having 200 shares of Rs. 50/- each distinctive nos. 1125 to 1324 (both inclusive) dt. 27th June, 1956 and Share Certificate No. 179 having 10 shares of Rs. 50/- each distinctive nos. 9719 to 9728 (both inclusive) dt. 30th June, 1988, held by MELWYN RODRICKS (total of 216 nos. of shares) holding Flat No. 6, Ground Floor, Surat Bahar Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Surat Bahar, 17, N. A. Sawant Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005 is lost/misplaced and hence the application is received by the society for the issue of duplicate share certificate. The society hereby invites claims and objections, if any, for the issue of duplicate share certificate within **14 (fourteen days)** from the date of publication of this notice along with relevant proofs and documents supporting the claim in the society office of Surat Bahar Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Surat Bahar, 17, N. A. Sawant Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005. If no objections are received within above mentioned time, society will be free to issue duplicate share certificate in the manner prescribed in the bye-laws.

For and on behalf of
Surat Bahar Co-operative
Housing Society Ltd.,
Sd/-
(Prakash Bhatia)
Hon. Secretary

KAMANI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
(CIN: U15122MH2015PTC265061)
Registered office: One BKC, C Wing 810, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra.

NOTICE OF REDUCTION OF EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL
CP NO. 3778 OF 2019 UNDER SECTION 66 READ WITH SECTION 52 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND THE RULES FRAMED THEREUNDER

The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai Bench, has vide its Order dated 21st September, 2020, approved the "Reduction of Share Capital" of the Company by approving the Minutes set forth herein below:

"The paid up equity share capital of **KAMANI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED** is henceforth Rs. 10,41,600/- (Rupees ten lakh forty-one thousand and six hundred only) divided into 1,04,160 (one lakh four thousand one hundred and sixty) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. The Accumulated Losses of the Company is henceforth reduced by Rs. 42,12,27,550/- (Rupees forty-two crore twelve lakh twenty-seven thousand five hundred and fifty only)."

This Advertisement is published as per the directions of the Hon'ble NCLT in its Order dated 21st September, 2020.

Take further notice that the certified copy of the said order was filed by the Company with the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai on 7th October, 2020 and the Form of Minutes approved by the Hon'ble NCLT was registered by the Registrar of Companies on 9th November, 2020.

Date: 12th November, 2020
Place: Mumbai

For Kamani Foods Private Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Chawla
Authorised Representative (Director)
Kamani Foods Private Limited
One BKC, C Wing 810, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051, Maharashtra.

AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Au HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) (CIN:L65922RJ2011PLC034297)
Regd. & Corp. Office: 201-202, 2nd Floor, South End Square, Mansarovar Industrial Area, Jaipur. 302020

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of **AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED (Formerly known as "AU HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED")** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred upon me under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the respective notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules on the dates mentioned as below.

The borrower and guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED (Formerly known as "AU HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED")** for an amount mentioned as below and further interest thereon.

Name of the Borrower	Date & Amount of Demand Notice	Description of Property	Date & Type of Possession
Sunil Kumar Kaliprasad Agrhari, (arj) Sunil Kumar Agrhari (A/C No.) LNPAV00317-180065626	4-Jul-19 Rs.522516/- Dues as on 4-Jul-19	House No. 71, Flat No. A-17, 2nd Floor, Shree Sadan, Mouje Pale Bk, Taluka Panvel, Dist. Raigarh, Maharashtra. Admeasuring 245 Sq. Ft.	Physical Possession Taken on 10-Nov-2020

Place : Jaipur Date: 12.11.2020 Authorised Officer Aavas Financiers Limited

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

Registered Office: Flat No. 18, 2nd Floor North Wing Madheshwar Co-op Hsg Society Ltd., S.V. Road Andheri (w) Mumbai-400058
Administrative Office: 48, Jaara Compound, M.Y.H. Road, Indore - 452001. CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067052, Email: info@swastika.co.in, Ph. 022-26254568
Regulation 47(1)(b) of The Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015
Extract of un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs.in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep. 2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1684.14	899.12	3041.30	2041.56	1367.54	3757.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	391.54	(30.54)	778.79	455.13	96.19	953.91
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	391.54	(30.54)	778.79	455.13	96.19	953.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.46	(33.52)	626.21	357.98	44.92	769.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	326.19	(77.00)	698.27	377.67	0.86	842.67
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	295.97	295.97	295.97	295.97	295.97	295.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earning per share (EPS) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)	10.32	(1.13)	21.16	12.10	1.52	26.01
	Basic/ Diluted EPS						

Note:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020 is available on the website of the Company Le. www.swastika.co.in and on website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Swastika Investmart Ltd.
Sd/-
Sunil Hyati
Managing Director (DIN: 00015963)

Place: Indore
Date: 10th September 2020

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856 (₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 30-09-2020	Half year ended on 30-09-2020	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2019	Quarter ended on 30-09-2020	Half year ended on 30-09-2020	Corresponding quarter ended 30-09-2019
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,973.68	3,917.07	1,515.32	1,983.64	3,927.03	1,515.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	69.38	97.89	(27.94)	61.57	78.51	(34.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	69.38	97.89	(27.94)	61.57	78.51	(34.83)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	48.70	67.54	(22.31)	42.98	54.17	(27.41)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	48.70	67.54	(22.31)	42.98	54.17	(27.41)
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)"	1.21	1.68	(0.55)	1.07	1.34	(0.68)
9	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)"	1.21	1.68	(0.55)	1.07	1.34	(0.68)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and half year ended filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com. 2. The Consolidated financial results includes the results of 'Aveer Foods Limited' (100% subsidiary Company).

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
Date: 11th November, 2020

TAVERNIER RESOURCES LIMITED
Registered Office: F-3, 1st Floor, Laxmi Woolen Mills Estate, Shakti Mills Lane, Off. Dr. E. Moses Rd, Mahalaxmi Mumbai - 400 011.
CIN: L51909MH1994PLC193901

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	48.65	49.05	104.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(10.84)	(27.41)	(7.91)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(10.84)	(27.41)	(7.91)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional / extraordinary items)	(10.84)	(27.41)	(7.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	597.90	597.90	597.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings per equity share (in Rs.) *	(0.18)	(0.46)	(0.13)

* Figures for Quarter ended are not annualised

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.tavernier.com

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2020.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th November, 2020

For Tavernier Resources Limited
Sd/-
Sudhir Naheta
Managing Director

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600
Registered office: No. 2 Mohatta Bhavan Properties Off. Dr E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018.
Tel.: 24964656/60; Fax: 24963055; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2020
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	218.91	0.00	218.91	256.89	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.11)	(14.23)	6.39	(28.34)	(2.34)	14.30	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.11)	(14.23)	6.39	(28.34)	(2.34)	14.30	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and minority interest)	(14.11)	(14.23)	6.39	(28.34)	(2.34)	14.30	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1727.95	548.06	(248.22)	2276.02	(699.49)	(1154.91)	
6	Equity Share Capital	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	24.90	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	805.05	
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) - before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	(5.66)	(5.71)	2.57	(11.38)	(0.94)	5.74	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/Half-year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.com).

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Adarsh Sonani
Director
(DIN: 00192609)

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 11, 2020

JOST'S ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
CIN No. L28100MH1907PLC000252
Regd. Office: Great Social Building, 60 Sir Phirozeshah Mehta Road, Mumbai - 400001
Tel. No. 91-22-62378200 • Fax: 91-22-62378201 • Website: www.josts.com • Email: jostsho@josts.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	2,010.54	1,218.42	2,509.02	10,355.92	2,251.36	1,397.01	2,803.50	11,514.18
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	83.42	110.05	10.31	541.46	88.53	81.65	(6.64)	460.75
Exceptional Item.	-	-	-	383.77	-	-	-	383.77
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	54.68	73.30	8.99	104.04	59.78	44.90	(7.96)	23.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	57.14	78.53	8.72	91.95	62.24	50.13	(8.23)	10.22
Equity Share Capital	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	2,575.45	-	-	-	2412.71
Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/-each (not annualised) Rs.								
(a) Basic:	5.86	7.86	0.96	11.15	6.41	4.81	(0.85)	2.5
(b) Diluted:	5.86	7.86	0.96	11.15	6.41	4.81	(0.85)	2.5

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financials Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2020 are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.josts.com).

2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended.

3. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits, during employment and post-employment, received Presidential assent on September 28, 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified and the rules for quantifying the financial impact are yet to be framed. In view of this, the Company will assess and record the financial impact of the Code when it comes into effect.

4. The Company has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 pandemic on its operations, liquidity position and recoverability of its asset balances at 30th September 2020 based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and management will continue to monitor any material changes arising due to the impact of this pandemic on financial and operational performance of the Company and take necessary measures to address the situation.

5. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 10th November, 2020. There are no qualifications in the review report issued for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

6. Figures for the earlier period (s) have been regrouped, wherever necessary.

For Jost's Engineering Company Limited
Jai Prakash Agarwal
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10th November, 2020

WINDSOR MACHINES LIMITED
Registered Office: 102/103, Dev Milan Co. Op. Housing Society, Next to Tip Top Plaza, LBS Road, Thane (W) - 400 604.
Website: www.windsormachines.com Email: contact@windsormachines.com
CIN: L99999MH1963PLC012642

STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 ₹ in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		3 months ended on 30.09.2020	Preceding 3 months ended on 30.06.2020	Corresponding 3 months in the previous year ended on 30.09.2019	Half Year ended on 30.09.2020	Half Year ended on 30.09.2019	Previous Accounting Year ended on 31.03.2020	3 months ended on 30.09.2020	Preceding 3 months ended on 30.06.2020	Corresponding 3 months in the previous year ended on 30.09.2019	Half Year ended on 30.09.2020	Half Year ended on 30.09.2019	Previous Accounting Year ended on 31.03.2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	6 007.99	2 797.65	6 685.17	8 805.65	13 974.18	25 582.97	7 142.33	2 973.88	7 561.54	10 116.21	15 592.50	29 463.86
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	27.95	(789.91)	8.45	(761.96)	227.27	(1,258.50)	65.90	(1,019.99)	(165.64)	(954.10)	(36.15)	(893.21)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	27.95	(789.91)	(255.93)	(761.96)	(37.11)	(3,828.44)	65.90	(1,019.99)	(165.64)	(954.10)	(36.15)	(3,203.73)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	92.97	(720.36)	491.35	(627.39)	1,723.19	(1,376.66)	130.92	(950.45)	581.65	(819.53)	1,724.15	(751.95)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	115.18	(733.46)	449.67	(618.28)	1,690.39	(1,375.06)	115.52	(997.80)	521.02	(882.28)	1,693.17	(888.85)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64	1,298.64
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	25,639.78	-	-	-	-	-	26,191.17
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic :	0.14	(1.11)	0.76	(0.97)	2.65	(2.12)	0.20	(1.46)	0.90	(1.26)	2.66	(1.16)</